

## Toyota Material Handling Honors ProLift Toyota Material Handling with President's Award

For Immediate Release: April 18, 2024

<u>Toyota Material Handling</u> announced ProLift Toyota Material Handling as a recipient of the annual President's Award at the company's annual dealer meeting in Phoenix, Arizona. The President's Award recognizes the top Toyota forklift dealers in North America. The prestigious award recognizes the dealers who perform at the highest level in parts, service, equipment sales, customer satisfaction, and overall operations.

"We're proud to receive the President's Award, recognizing our associate's commitment to customer satisfaction, training, safety and efficiency. With Toyota being a global leader in material handling we're honored to be a part of this group of North American Toyota dealers who are the best of the best!", said Chris Frazee, President – ProLift Toyota Material Handling.

The winners of the 2023 President's Award are:

- Brodie Toyota-Lift, Lawrence, MA
- Conger Toyota-Lift, Green Bay, WI
- Industrial Truck Service, Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
- JIT Toyota-Lift, Frewsburg, NY
- Mid Columbia Forklift, Yakima, WA
- ProLift Toyota Material Handling, Louisville, KY
- Shoppa's Mid America, Kansas City, MO
- Southern States Toyotalift, Tampa, FL
- Summit Toyotalift, North Haven, CT
- Toyota Lift of Houston, Houston, TX
- Toyota Lift of South Texas, San Antonio, TX
- Toyota Material Handling Systems, Suwanee, GA
- Vesco Toyotalift, Hickory, NC
- Watts Equipment Company, Manteca, CA
- Welch Equipment Company, Denver, CO

ProLift Toyota Material Handling is a premier provider of comprehensive material handling solutions, including an extensive range of new and used equipment, rentals, maintenance, parts, and more. ProLift boasts 11 locations and over 600 employees throughout Kentucky, Indiana, Ohio, and West Virginia.

## **Inquiries:**

Lorie Leitner, Director - Marketing ProLift Toyota Material Handling (502) 882-5040 <u>lleitner@prolifttoyota.com</u>